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WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 7TH
2 pm Gates Open
5pm  Armouries & Exhibit Hall Opens

5pm Rides Start
6 pm Beer Garden Opens

7pm DEMOLITION DERBY — GRANDSTAND
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 8TH - FAMILY DAY
9am Gates Open
10am  Market Lamb Class
10 am  Armouries & Exhibit Hall Opens

10:30 am  High Kickers Sheep Club
Achievement Show
12 Noon

Junior Hog Show
1 pm Interclub Sheep Show
2 pm Rides Start
2:30-6 pm  Entertainment on Valley Stage
3:30  Renfrew Miniature Horse
4-H Achievement Show

6 pm Beer Garden Opens
8 pm LEAHY-NEXT GENERATION — GRANDSTAND
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 9TH
9am Gates Open
9am Light Horse Show
10 am  Armouries & Exhibit Hall Opens

10am Renfrew 4-H Dairy Club
Achievement Show

Belgian Horse Show

Shorthorn Show

4-H Interclub Dairy Competition
Heavy Horse Show

Beer Garden Opens
Entertainment on Valley Stage
Rides Start

JESS MOSKALUKE — GRANDSTAND

10 am
1 pm
1 pm
1pm
2 pm
2:30-6 pm

MEDIA SPONSOR 4 pm

94 8 pm

NEW COUNTRY

MEDIA SPONSOR

ENTERTAINMENT
In Front of
the Grandstand

1th - 11th, 2016

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 10TH

9am
9am
9am
9am

10 am
10:30 am
11 am

11 am-6pm
11 am

Gates Open

Light Horse Show

Clydesdale, Percheron & Commercial Horse Show
Renfrew 4-H Beef Club Achievement Show
Armouries & Exhibit Hall Opens

Bonnechere Valley 4-H Beef Club Achievement Show
Rides Start

Entertainment on Valley Stage

Free Youth Activities — beside Grandstand

11am, 1:30, 3:45, 5 pm Little Ray’s Reptile Show

12 Noon
12:30 pm
12:30, 2:45 pm
12:30 pm

1 pm

1 pm, 3 pm
2 pm

6:30 pm

8 pm

Steer Show

Hereford and Angus Show
Rock The Arts Puppet Show
4-H Interclub Beef Competition

Heavy Horse Show
— featuring the North American Six-Horse Hitch Classic

Cricket’s Hotdoggers

Beer Garden Opens

Steer, Hog & Lamb Sale — Cattle Ring
HONEYMOON SUITE — GRANDSTAND

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 11TH

9am

10 am

10:30 am

12 Noon-3 pm
12 Noon

12 Noon
12:30 pm
12:30 pm

1 pm

o pm

@
ADMISSIONS

Advance Sale - Until Wednesday, September 7th at 2:00 p.m.
Advance Tickets $35.00 for 5 Admissions (SAVINGS OF $15.00)
Adults: $10.00 Children 7 to 16 years: $5.00 Cars: $5.00

HST Children 6 and under ~FREE~
,Ncl-U"ED Family Day: THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 8TH

FREE ADMISSION TO 16 AND UNDER ON FAMILY DAY

Gates Open

Armouries & Exhibit Hall Opens

Ultimate Cowboy Obstacle Race
Entertainment on Valley Stage

Rides Start

Beer Garden Opens

Charolais BOSS Show

Simmental, Maine Anjou & Limousin Show
Pinnacle International Horse Drawing Festival
Fair Closes

* Times and events subject to change.

ST FOR THE FUN OF IT!

FOR MORE INFORMATION CHECK US OUT AT
www.renfrewfair.com
www.facebook.com/renfrewfair




